
Øv. 1 Øv. 2 Øv. 3 Øv. 4 Øv. 5 Øv. 6 1+2+6 3+4+5 Bærum Cup

1 Thorgeir Gustavsen 75 109,13 78 55 100,80 131,33 315,46 233,80 549,26

2 Thomas Alsaker 100 108,11 94 65 0,00 133,46 341,57 159,00 500,57

3 Per Øyvind Ask 65 - 74 45 107,05 - - 226,05 291,05

4 Jan Ivar Larsen - - 60 30 90,70 - - 180,70 180,70

5 Bjørn Larsen 25 110,48 94 45 103,41 149,30 284,78 242,41 527,19

6 Olaf Christensen 90 113,64 92 80 90,99 141,47 345,11 262,99 608,10

7 Terje Nilsen 65 - - - - - - - -

8 Gustav Kransberg 95 105,06 92 80 106,02 136,09 336,15 278,02 614,17

9 Linnea Morild 50 70,46 64 50 84,70 - 120,46 198,70 319,16

10 Linnea Lundmark 15 66,29 68 40 72,24 - 81,29 180,24 261,53

11 Ludwig Janson 60 106,40 82 60 0,00 136,43 302,83 142,00 444,83

12 Kajsa Bostad 30 70,28 56 50 89,37 - 100,28 195,37 295,65

13 Lise Lotte Janson 45 97,13 72 40 92,48 - 142,13 204,48 346,61

14 Åge Larsen 75 95,79 - - - 105,55 276,34 0,00 276,34

Bærum cup 2012



Herrer

1 Olaf Christensen 345,11

2 Thomas Alsaker 341,57

3 Gustav Kransberg 336,15

4 Thorgeir Gustavsen 315,46

5 Ludwig Janson 302,83

6 Bjørn Larsen 284,78

7 Åge Larsen 276,34

Damer

1 Lise Lotte Janson 142,13

2 Linnea Morild 120,46

3 Kajsa Bostad 100,28

4 Linnea Lundmark 81,29

Resultatliste - Flueøvelser



Herrer

1 Gustav Kransberg 278,02

2 Olaf Christensen 262,99

3 Bjørn Larsen 242,41

4 Thorgeir Gustavsen 233,80

5 Per Øyvind Ask 226,05

6 Jan Ivar Larsen 180,70

7 Thomas Alsaker 159,00

8 Ludwig Janson 142,00

Damer

1 Lise Lotte Janson 204,48

2 Linnea Morild 198,70

3 Kajsa Bostad 195,37

4 Linnea Lundmark 180,24

Resultatliste - Haspeløvelser



Bærum Cup

1 Gustav Kransberg 614,17

2 Olaf Christensen 608,10

3 Thorgeir Gustavsen 549,26

4 Bjørn Larsen 527,19

5 Thomas Alsaker 500,57

6 Ludwig Janson 444,83

7 Lise Lotte Janson 346,61

8 Linnea Morild 319,16

9 Kajsa Bostad 295,65

10 Per Øyvind Ask 291,05

11 Åge Larsen 276,34

12 Linnea Lundmark 261,53

13 Jan Ivar Larsen 180,70

14 Terje Nilsen 65,00


